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Women / 2 / 6 YRS & UN
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roxann Clark235
All American

8.900 8.650 8.3008.200 34.050
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Addison Schaaf124
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 8.500 8.2008.700 34.000
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Beren Bermede114
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 8.400 8.0008.350 33.850
2 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Avery McCrary241
All American

8.650 8.850 8.0008.100 33.600
5 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Abigail Matson120
Oly Chesterfield

9.250 8.450 7.5007.900 33.100
1 4 7 7 5 

5 

Adelynn Dalton263
Springfield YMCA

8.300 7.850 7.8008.250 32.200
7 9 3 5 6 

6 

Reena Clark234
All American

7.750 8.300 7.7007.100 30.850
9 6 8 6 7 

7 

Dallas Franklin237
All American

8.700 8.000 0.0008.000 24.700
4 8 6 8T 8 

8 

Addison Paulus365
All American

8.200 8.100 0.0000.000 16.300
8 7 9 9T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


